
800
London Road Park & Ride
West End Road Public Sector Campus
Princes Street St Clare House
Friars Street Willis Building
Dogs Head Street Revolution
Upper Brook Street
Northgate Street
Woodbridge Road Cobden Place
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Kesgrave High School
Martlesham Park & Ride

Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

Park & Ride 800 buses are limited stop and 
only serve the bus stops shown

Ipswich Zone tickets can be used and single tickets 
are available on board.  For full details of Park & 
Ride special fares see ipswichparkandride.co.uk

Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

Saturdays

0700 0720 0740 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1 0 1 5 1035 1055 1 5 3 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 3 5 1 5 5 5 1 5 5 5
0708 0728 0748 0803 0823 0843 0903 0923 0943 1003 1023 1043 1 1 0 3 2 3 43 03 1 5 2 3 1543 1603 1603
0710 0730 0750 0805 0825 0845 0905 0925 0945 1005 1025 1045 1 1 0 5 2 5 45 05 1 5 2 5 1545 1605 1605
0 7 1 1 0731 0751 0806 0826 0846 0906 0926 0946 1006 1026 1046 1 1 0 6 26 46 06 1 52 6 1546 1606 1606
0713 0733 0753 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948 1008 1028 1048 1 1 0 8 28 48 08 1528 1548 1608 1 6 1 0
0714 0734 0754 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0949 1009 1029 1049 1 1 0 9 29 49 09 1 52 9 1549 1609
0715 0735 0755 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 1 0 1 0 1030 1050 1 1 1 0 30 50 1 0 1530 1550 1 6 1 0
0716 0736 0756 0 8 1 1 0831 0851 0 9 1 1 0931 0951 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 5 1 1 6 1 1
0724 0744 0804 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 0959 1 0 1 9 1039 1059 1 1 1 9 39 59 1 9 1 53 9 1 55 9 1 6 1 9
0726 0746 0806 0821 0841 0901 0921 0941 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 4 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 1 2 1 1 5 4 1 1 6 0 1 1 6 2 1
0729 0749 0809 0824 0844 0904 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 1 1 0 4 1 1 2 4 44 04 24 1544 1604 1624
0736 0756 0816 0834 0854 0914 0931 0951 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 5 1 1 6 1 1 1 6 3 1

1 6 1 5 1 6 35 1 6 55 1 7 1 5 1 7 3 5 1 75 5 1 8 1 5 1835 1850
1 6 2 3 1643 1703 1 7 2 3 1 743 1803 1823 1843 1858
1 6 2 5 1645 1705 1 7 2 5 1745 1805 1825 1845 1900
1626 1646 1706 1726 1746 1806 1826 1846 1 9 0 1
1628 1648 1708 1728 1748 1808 1828 1848 1903
1629 1649 1709 1729 1749 1809 1829 1849 1904
1630 1650 1 7 1 0 1730 1750 1 8 1 0 1830 1850 1905
1 6 3 1 1 6 5 1 1 7 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 8 5 1 1906
1639 1659 1 7 1 9 1739 1759 1 8 1 9 1839 1859 1 9 1 4
1 6 4 1 1 7 0 1 1 7 2 1 1 7 4 1 1 8 0 1 1 8 2 1 1 8 4 1 1 9 0 1 1 9 1 6
1644 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824 1844 1904 1 9 1 9
1 6 5 1 1 7 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 8 5 1 1 9 1 1 1926

London Road Park & Ride Town Centre Martlesham Park & RideIpswich Hospital
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0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0900 0915 0935 0955 1 5 3 5 5 5 1 7 1 5 1 7 3 5 1 75 5 1 8 1 5 1835 1850
0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0923 0943 1003 2 3 43 03 1 7 2 3 1 743 1803 1823 1843 1858
0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0925 0945 1005 2 5 45 05 1 7 2 5 1745 1805 1825 1845 1900
0731 0751 0 8 1 1 0831 0851 0 9 1 1 0926 0946 1006 26 46 06 1726 1746 1806 1826 1846 1 9 0 1
0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0913 0928 0948 1008 28 48 08 1728 1748 1808 1828 1848 1903
0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0929 0949 1009 29 49 09 1729 1749 1809 1829 1849 1904
0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0930 0950 1 0 1 0 30 50 1 0 1730 1750 1 8 1 0 1830 1850 1905
0736 0756 0816 0836 0856 0916 0931 0951 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 8 5 1 1906
0744 0804 0824 0844 0904 0924 0939 0959 1 0 1 9 39 59 1 9 1739 1759 1 8 1 9 1839 1859 1 9 1 4
0746 0806 0826 0846 0906 0926 0941 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 4 1 0 1 2 1 1 7 4 1 1 8 0 1 1 8 2 1 1 8 4 1 1 9 0 1 1 9 1 6
0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0944 1004 1024 44 04 24 1744 1804 1824 1844 1904 1 9 1 9
0756 0816 0836 0856 0916 0936 0951 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 5 1 1 1 3 1 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 8 5 1 1 9 1 1 1926
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800
Martlesham Park & Ride
Kesgrave High School
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
St Helens Street Dove Street
Majors Corner
Tower Ramparts
Museum Street Stand 3
Princes Street Willis Building
Princes Street St Clare House
Princes Street Fire Station
Scrivener Drive Suffolk One College
London Road Park & Ride

Martlesham Park & Ride
BT Adastral Park
Kesgrave High School
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
St Helens Street Dove Street
Majors Corner
Tower Ramparts
Museum Street Stand 3
Princes Street Willis Building
Princes Street St Clare House
Princes Street Fire Station
London Road Park & Ride
Ipswich Rail Station

Martlesham Park & Ride
Kesgrave High School
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
St Helens Street Dove Street
Majors Corner
Tower Ramparts
Museum Street Stand 3
Princes Street Willis Building
Princes Street St Clare House
Princes Street Fire Station
London Road Park & Ride

0700 0720 0740 0800 0820 0845 0905 0925 0945 05 2 5 45 1 5 2 5 1545 1605 1 6 2 5 1645
0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0849 0909 0929 0949 09 29 49 1 52 9 1549 1609 1629 1649
0707 0727 0747 0807 0827 0852 0912 0932 0952 1 2 3 2 5 2 1 5 3 2 1 5 5 2 1 6 1 2 1 6 32 1 6 52
0 7 1 1 0731 0751 0 8 1 1 0831 0856 0916 0936 0956 1 6 36 56 1 53 6 1 55 6 1 6 1 6 1636 1656
0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0904 0924 0944 1004 24 44 04 1544 1604 1624 1644 1704
0720 0740 0800 0820 0840 0905 0925 0945 1005 2 5 45 05 1545 1605 1 6 2 5 1645 1705
0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0907 0927 0947 1007 2 7 47 07 1547 1607 1627 1647 1707
0724 0744 0804 0824 0844 0909 0929 0949 1009 29 49 09 1549 1609 1629 1649 1709
0725 0745 0805 0825 0845 0910 0930 0950 1 0 1 0 30 50 1 0 1550 1 6 1 0 1630 1650 1 7 1 0
0726 0746 0806 0826 0846 0 9 1 1 0931 0951 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 5 5 1 1 6 1 1 1 6 3 1 1 6 5 1 1 7 1 1
0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0913 0933 0953 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 3 1 3 1 5 5 3 1 6 1 3 1 6 33 1 6 53 1 7 1 3

0815 0835 0855 0920 0940 1000 1020 40 00 20 1600 1620
0737 0757 0819 0839 0859 0924 0944 1004 1024 44 04 24 1604 1624 1642 1702 1 7 2 2

1705 1 7 2 5 1745 1805 1825 1845
1645 1 7 1 5 1745 1 8 1 5
1 6 52 1709 1 7 2 2 1729 1749 1 75 2 1809 1822 1829 1849
1 6 55 1 7 1 2 1 7 2 5 1 7 3 2 1 75 2 1 75 5 1 8 1 2 1825 1832 1852
1657 1 7 1 6 1 7 27 1736 1756 1 757 1 8 1 6 1827 1836 1856
1703 1724 1 7 3 3 1744 1804 1803 1824 1833 1844 1904
1704 1 7 2 5 1734 1745 1805 1804 1825 1834 1845 1905
1706 1 7 27 1736 1 747 1807 1806 1827 1836 1847 1907
1708 1729 1738 1749 1809 1808 1829 1838 1849 1909
1709 1730 1739 1750 1 8 1 0 1809 1830 1839 1850 1 9 1 0
1 7 1 0 1 7 3 1 1740 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 1 0 1 8 3 1 1840 1 8 5 1 1 9 1 1
1 7 1 2 1 7 3 3 1742 1 75 3 1 8 1 3 1 8 1 2 1833 1842 1853 1 9 1 3

1742 1802 1822 1842 1902 1 92 2
1 7 1 3 1 743 1 8 1 3 1843

London Road Park & RideTown CentreMartlesham Park & Ride Ipswich Hospital
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college days only

0720 0740 0800 0820 0845 0905 0925 0945 05 2 5 45 1645 1705 1 7 2 5 1745 1805 1825 1845
0724 0744 0804 0824 0849 0909 0929 0949 09 29 49 1649 1709 1729 1749 1809 1829 1849
0727 0747 0807 0827 0852 0912 0932 0952 1 2 3 2 5 2 1 6 52 1 7 1 2 1 7 3 2 1 75 2 1 8 1 2 1832 1852
0731 0751 0 8 1 1 0831 0856 0916 0936 0956 1 6 36 56 1656 1 7 1 6 1736 1756 1 8 1 6 1836 1856
0739 0759 0819 0839 0904 0924 0944 1004 24 44 04 1704 1724 1744 1804 1824 1844 1904
0740 0800 0820 0840 0905 0925 0945 1005 2 5 45 05 1705 1 7 2 5 1745 1805 1825 1845 1905
0742 0802 0822 0842 0907 0927 0947 1007 2 7 47 07 1707 1 7 27 1 747 1807 1827 1847 1907
0744 0804 0824 0844 0909 0929 0949 1009 29 49 09 1709 1729 1749 1809 1829 1849 1909
0745 0805 0825 0845 0910 0930 0950 1 0 1 0 30 50 1 0 1 7 1 0 1730 1750 1 8 1 0 1830 1850 1 9 1 0
0746 0806 0826 0846 0 9 1 1 0931 0951 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 7 5 1 1 8 1 1 1 8 3 1 1 8 5 1 1 9 1 1
0748 0808 0828 0848 0913 0933 0953 1 0 1 3 3 3 5 3 1 3 1 7 1 3 1 7 3 3 1 75 3 1 8 1 3 1833 1853 1 9 1 3
0757 0817 0837 0857 0922 0942 1002 1022 42 02 2 2 1 7 2 2 1742 1802 1822 1842 1902 1 92 2
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Saturdays

Park & Ride 800 buses are limited stop and 
only serve the bus stops shown

Ipswich Zone tickets can be used and single tickets 
are available on board.  For full details of Park & 
Ride special fares see ipswichparkandride.co.uk

these buses run to BT Adastral Park not Martlesham P&R bus departs 
from Suffolk 
One College 

operating on 
Schooldays onlyfrom 10th January 2022

BUS TIMES

from 10th January 2022
BUS TIMES

London Road Park & Ride
West End Road Public Sector Campus
Princes Street St Clare House
Friars Street Willis Building
Dogs Head Street Revolution
Upper Brook Street
Northgate Street
Woodbridge Road Cobden Place
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Kesgrave High School
Martlesham Park & Ride

London Road Park & Ride
West End Road Public Sector Campus
Princes Street St Clare House
Friars Street Willis Building
Dogs Head Street Revolution
Upper Brook Street
Northgate Street
Woodbridge Road Cobden Place
Ipswich Hospital Woodbridge Road
Kesgrave Main Road/Kesgrave Fisheries
Kesgrave High School
Martlesham Park & Ride


